Rimfire Madness at Riley Conservation Club

| Stage 1 | stage 2 | stage 3 | Stage 4 | Stage 5 |Total Time Targets (Total) Rank
Name Divisio Time Targets Time  Targets Time Targets Time  Targets Time  Targets Total Time Targets (Total) Rank

Gary Chaney PO 42.41 49 30.41 45 31.90 36 34.99 24 35.95 12 175.66 166 1
Marvin Exline PO 44.71 49 42.81 45 38.22 36 54.47 24 35.05 12 215.26 166 2
James Skeel PO 55.26 49 45.12 45 53.46 36 46.53 24 36.20 12 236.57 166 3
Jason Skeel PO 61.21 49 41.52 45 44.57 36 60.69 24 44.03 12 252.02 166 4
Reed Hughes PO 72.92 49 68.03 45 46.95 36 65.24 24 40.88 12 294.02 166 5
Jason Skeel RO 34.26 49 33.76 45 20.70 36 32.47 24 28.35 12 149.54 166 1
James Skeel RO 37.25 49 36.76 45 30.86 36 36.02 24 31.56 12 172.45 166 2
Gary Chaney RO 32.51 49 58.43 45 29.00 36 30.96 24 26.73 12 177.63 166 3
Marvin Exline RO 55.25 49 31.20 45 31.25 36 39.81 24 26.61 12 184.12 166 4
Reed Hughes RO 59.48 49 57.74 45 49.89 36 38.32 24 34.23 12 239.66 166 5
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Stage 5
Marvin Exline
Gary Chaney
James Skeel
Reed Hughes
Jason Skeel
Marvin Exline
Gary Chaney
Jason Skeel
James Skeel
Reed Hughes

Division
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

Time
35.05
35.95
36.20
40.88
44.03
26.61
26.73
28.35
31.56
34.23

Targets Rank

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

G WNEFPOO~MWDNEPRE



